school of International Business (AUSIB)

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

MBA (AUSIB) First Semester Examinations

W.e.f. - 2021-2022 Admitted Batches (Regular & Supplementary)

February- 2026

TIME - TABLE

Code No.

Subjects

[ Date
02-02-2026 Monday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

Perspectives of Management

IBMBA-S-101

03-02-2026 Tuesday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

Accounting for Management

IBMBA-S-102

04-02-2026 Wednesday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

Business Environment

IBMBA-S-103

05-02-2026 Thursday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

Managerial Communication

IBMBA-S-104

06-02-2026 Friday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

Managerial Economics

IBMBA-S-105

07-02-2026 Saturday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

Organizational Behaviour

IBMBA-S-106

09-02-2026 Monday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

Quantitative techniques for Management
IBMBA-S-107
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Addl. Controller of Examinations



2/ ANDHRA UNIVERSITY
School of International Business (AUSIB)
MBA (AUSIB) Third Semester Examinations

February - 2026

TIME - TABLE
W.e.f. -2021-2022 Admitted batches (Regular and Supply)
Date and Time Subjects Code No.
10-02-2026, Tuesday Strategic Management
0200 PM to 05.00 PM IBMBA-S-301
11-02-2026, Wednesday | Design Thinking
0200 PM to 05.00 PM IBMBA-S-302
12-02-2026, Thursday Operations Research
0200 PM to 05.00 PM IBMBA-S-303
13-02-2026, Friday International Business
0200 PM to 05.00 PM _ IBMBA-S-304
16-02-2026, Monday Export- Import Management
0200 PM to 05.00 PM IBMBA-S-305
17-02-2026, Tuesday Business Analytics
0200 PM to 05.00 PM (Business Analytics Optional Specialization-|) IBMBA-S-306
Logistics and Supply Chain Management
(Logistics and Supply Chain Management — IBMBA-S-308

Optional Specialization-l)

18-02-2026, Wednesday
0200 PM to 05.00 PM

R-Programming
(Business Analytics-Optional Specialization-1)

IBMBA-S-307

Purchase Management and Logistics
Finance (Logistics and Supply Chain

IBMBA-S-309

Management-optional Specialization-Il)
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Addl. Controller of Examinations

L ¥ o\
< 2




